
Month Day Date Poppies MJ F11 Comment MJs Race Outline
August Wednesday 7-Aug-24 Parent Information Evening 7pm Start Club Championship - 10 Races
September Sunday 1-Sep-24 Learn to sail Practice Race (Short Course) Practice Race (Short Course) Season Start Pointscore - 14 Races

Sunday 8-Sep-24 Learn to sail Practice Race (Short Course) Practice Race (Short Course)
Sunday 15-Sep-24 Learn to sail PS1 PS1
Sunday 22-Sep-24 Learn to sail PS2 PS2 Legend

October Sunday 29-Sep-24 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing No Club Sailing School Holidays PS - Point Score
Sunday 6-Oct-24 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing No Club Sailing School Holidays/Oct Long WE CC - Club Championship
Sunday 13-Oct-24 Learn to sail PS3 + PS4 PS3 + PS4 F11 Port Jackson Championship
Sunday 20-Oct-24 Learn to sail PS5 + PS6 PS5 + PS6 Skiff Port Jackson Sat 19th
Sunday 27-Oct-24 No Club Sailing Teams Race - Balmoral SC No Club Sailing

November Sunday 3-Nov-24 Learn to sail PS7 CC1 PS7 CC1
Saturday 9-Nov-24 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 States - MH16C 16s to Sail with Manly
Sunday 10-Nov-24 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 States - MH16C
Sunday 17-Nov-24 Learn to sail PS8 CC2 PS8 CC2 16 States R1 - Port Hunter
Saturday 23-Nov-24 No Club Sailing States Round 1 - Avalon SC No Club Sailing
Sunday 24-Nov-24 No Club Sailing States Round 1 - Avalon SC No Club Sailing

December Sunday 1-Dec-24 Learn to sail PS9 CC3 PS9 CC3 16 States R2 - Manly 16s
Sunday 8-Dec-24 Learn to sail PS10 CC4 PS10 CC4
Saturday 14-Dec-24 Skiff Swap Day Skiff Swap Day Skiff Swap Day
Sunday 15-Dec-24 Learn to sail Practice Race (Short Course) Practice Race (Short Course)
Saturday 21-Dec-24
Sunday 22-Dec-24 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Christmas
Saturday 28-Dec-24 No Club Sailing Nationals 28,29,30th - TBA No Club Sailing School Holidays
Sunday 29-Dec-24 No Club Sailing Nationals 28,29,30th - TBA No Club Sailing School Holidays
Monday 30-Dec-24 No Club Sailing Nationals 28,29,30th - TBA No Club Sailing School Holidays

January Sunday 5-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing No Club Sailing 16 Nationals - Hervey Bay Jan 4th-11th
Tuesday 12-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 Nationals 14-19th Jan - SGSC School Holidays
Wednesday 15-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 Nationals 14-19th Jan - SGSC School Holidays
Thursday 16-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 Nationals 14-19th Jan - SGSC School Holidays
Friday 17-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 Nationals 14-19th Jan - SGSC School Holidays
Saturday 18-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 Nationals 14-19th Jan - SGSC School Holidays
Sunday 19-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 Nationals 14-19th Jan - SGSC School Holidays
Sunday 26-Jan-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Australia Day

Feburary Sunday 2-Feb-25 Learn to sail PS11 CC5 PS11 CC5 16 Belmont Sprints
Saturday 8-Feb-25 No Club Sailing States Round 2 - MH16SC No Club Sailing 16s to Sail with Manly
Sunday 9-Feb-25 No Club Sailing States Round 2 - MH16SC No Club Sailing
Sunday 16-Feb-25 Learn to sail PS12 CC6 PS12 CC6 16 Botany Bay Champs
Saturday 22-Feb-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 States - Belmont 16s
Sunday 23-Feb-25 No Club Sailing No Club Sailing F11 States - Belmont 16s

March Sunday 2-Mar-25 Learn to sail PS13 CC7 PS13 CC7
Sunday 9-Mar-25 Learn to sail PS14 CC8 PS14 CC8
Sunday 16-Mar-25 Learn to sail CC9 CC9
Sunday 23-Mar-25 Try MJs CC10 CC10
Sunday 30-Mar-25 Try MJs Backup Day Backup Day End of Season
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